
DATE DAY SUBJECT DATE DAY SUBJECT DATE DAY SUBJECT

1 Final Project Submission 10-Apr Saturday PROJECT - - - - - -

2 MCQ Exam 12-Apr Monday ALL 17-Apr Saturday ALL 28-Apr Wednesday ALL

15-Apr Thursday ANDROID 22-Apr Thursday JAVA 11-May Tuesday DS

16-Apr Friday DWDM 23-Apr Friday C# 12-May Wednesday PHP

17-Apr Saturday PYTHON 24-Apr Saturday NETWORK 13-May Thursday COA

- - 26-Apr Monday OS 15-May Saturday MATHS

Prelim. Practical Exam 19-Apr Monday ALL - - - - - -

Prelim. Result 21-Apr Wednesday ALL 30-Apr Friday ALL 21-May Friday ALL

4 Declaration of Internal Marks 1-May Saturday ALL 15-May Saturday ALL 10-Jun Thursday ALL

Uni. Practical Exam 28-Apr Wednesday JAVA, C#, OS 25-May Tuesday DS, PHP

6-May Thursday ANDROID 20-May Thursday JAVA 15-Jun Tuesday DS

7-May Friday DWDM 21-May Friday C# 16-Jun Wednesday PHP

8-May Saturday PYTHON 22-May Saturday NETWORK 17-Jun Thursday COA

- 24-May Monday OS 18-Jun Friday MATHS

3

Prelim. Theory Exam

5

* DATE IS NOT DECLARED YET

Uni. Theory Exam
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